FY24 PSCOC CAPITAL FUNDING AWARDS

TEACHER HOUSING PILOT

lw)

-

District

Project Description

Total Estimated
Project Cost

Local Match %

Local
Match $

State Match %

State
Match $

1 |Central

Design and construction funding to complete 4
teacher housing units, located at the existing
teacher housing development near district
office.

The allocation is intended to fully complete the
project, phase or specified purposes.

$2,200,000

37%

$814,000

63%

$1,386,000

2 |Cuba

Design and construction funding to complete 2
teacher housing units, located at the existing
teacher housing development.

The allocation is intended to fully complete the
project, phase or specified purposes.

$928,350

46%

$427,041

54%

$501,309

3 JHouse

Design and construction funding to complete 3
teacher housing units, located on district
property.

The allocation is intended to fully complete the
project, phase or specified purposes.

$531,960

19%

$101,072

81%

$430,888

$3,660,310

$1,342,113

$2,318,197

Page 1




