FY24 PSCOC CAPITAL FUNDING AWARDS TEACHER HOUSING PILOT

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G
	District	Project Description	Total Estimated Project Cost	Local Match %	Local Match \$	State Match %	State Match \$
1	Central	Design and construction funding to complete 4 teacher housing units, located at the existing teacher housing development near district office. The allocation is intended to fully complete the project, phase or specified purposes.	\$2,200,000	37%	\$814,000	63%	\$1,386,000
2	Cuba	Design and construction funding to complete 2 teacher housing units, located at the existing teacher housing development. The allocation is intended to fully complete the project, phase or specified purposes.	\$928,350	46%	\$427,041	54%	\$501,309
3	House	Design and construction funding to complete 3 teacher housing units, located on district property. The allocation is intended to fully complete the project, phase or specified purposes.	\$531,960	19%	\$101,072	81%	\$430,888
	3		\$3,660,310		\$1,342,113		\$2,318,197